7-8 ar

10-11 ar

12 ar

13 ar

14-15 ar

16-18 ar

5-manna 3
5-manna 3
7-manna 4
7-manna 4
9-manna 4
11-manna F:4

P:5
11-manna 5
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(Y EIE
storlek

3x2m

3x2m

5x2m

5x2m

7,32x2,44

7,32x 2,44

7,32x 2,44

*=Rekommenderat antal ej lika med maximalt antal

Plan-
storlek

30 x 20m

40 x 20m

50 x 30m

60-65x40

72 x 55m

Langden kan
variera utifran
ordinarie
planstrlk

94 x 656m

Langden och
bredden kan
variera utifran
ordinarie
planstrlk

105x65m

Langden och
bredden kan
variera utifran
ordinarie
planstrlk

Straff-
Omrade

Rek.

10*20m

11*30m

11*30m

11*40m

16*40m

Speltid
(min)

2*12

2*20

2*25

2*30

2*35

14:2*35
15:2*40

16:2*40
17-:2*45

10

10

12*

14*

14*

Se planskiss

Pa tvaren
(langlinje-
langlinje)

Pa langden
(mellan
straffomr)

Malomrade-
malomrade

Fullstor plan

RCPEOTTENS

Anmalan/
serieform

Sammandrag
kommunvis; 1 niva

Seriespel/Minisamma
ndrag kommunvis;1
niva

Zonserier

Geografisk lottning

Zonserier

Geografisk lottning
Laguppstallningar och
tabeller fran 13 ar

* Divisionsspel
e Elitserie 15 ar

* Divisionsspel
* SM-kval P16



